
BUS 1: Planned persons:

Pick-up at Train station (Frachtenbahnhof), departure time: 14:00 16

Barkova Daria Train station 14:00

Foreman Robert  (acc. person of Valencia Ana) Train station 14:00

Hand Gena (acc. Person of Hand Steven) Train station 14:00

Hand Steven Train station 14:00

Kayser Bengt Train station 14:00

Keller Markus Train station 14:00

Kollberg Gittan Train station 14:00

Piel Sarah Train station 14:00

Romero Martinez Alejandra Train station 14:00

Shbiro Liat Train station 14:00

Valencia Ana Train station 14:00

Vujacic-Mirski Ksenija Train station 14:00

Whitcomb Luke Train station 14:00

Wohlfarter Yvonne Train station 14:00

Yardeni Tal Train station 14:00

Pick-up at Train station (Frachtenbahnhof), departure time: 15:30

Gross Atan Airport 14:30

BUS 2: 

Pick-up at Train station (Frachtenbahnhof), departure time: 15:00 Planned persons:

8

Brunetta Henver Train station 15:00

Gama-Perez Pau Train station 15:00

Garcia-Roves Pablo M Train station 15:00

Granata Cesare Train station 15:00

Guerrier Lisa Train station 15:00

Holloway Graham Train station 15:00

Petrick Heather Train station 15:00

Stankova Pavla Train station 15:00

INNSBRUCK-OBERGURGL, JULY 27


